
1

2

3

4

5

6



aktywnie

przez

541

541

541

561

541

563

563

563563

541

2

1 5

4

6

7

8

10

1

2

36

4
5

1

1

2

5 6 97 8

1210 11

4

3

1

2

3

2

11

1

1

2

3

12

Zieluń

Przerodki

Brudnice

Poniatowo

Pełki

Zielona

Sarnowo

Kuczbork

Bieżuń

Siemiątkowo

Lutocin
Boguszewiec

Głęboka

Mława

Łazy

Lubowidz

Konopaty

Chromakowo

Lidzbark

Żuromin
Rypin

Górzno

Sierpc

8

3

94

5

6

1

2

7

9
Chamsk

3 11


	folder-2
	mapa-2

